

24

CS 511/22

SUPRIYA JAIN Vs. SAMEER ROHATGI

10.10.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Pr: None for the parties.

Put up for reply to the application under Order XXXVII Rule 3(4) CPC
on 06.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-10.10.2023