

06.11.2023

Present: Sh. Ojas Nirula Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. C.M. Grover Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Reply filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Adjournment is sought on behalf of parties.

As prayed, put up for arguments on behalf of parties on

28.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
06.11.2023