

CS 511/22
SUPRIYA JAIN Vs. SAMEER ROHATGI

15.12.2023

Present: Sh. Gaurav Seth Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. C.M. Grover Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard on the application for leave to defend.

Put up for clarification if any/orders on 04.01.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.12.2023