

CS 511/22
SUPRIYA JAIN Vs. SAMEER ROHATGI

27.01.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Pawan Kumar Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Payal Budhiraja Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW-1 with list of witnesses filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy has already been supplied.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that plaintiff has not brought original documents today hence, adjournment is sought.

At request, put up for P.E. on 06.03.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
27.01.2025